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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
12/01/2026

To date
12/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 12/01/2026 Thankachan Thomas VJ (FTHR) Maveliyil House, 
Bheemanady, 
Bheemanadi, 

Bheemanadi, 671314, 
Vellarikundu

  

2 12/01/2026 Fathimath Rufaida C K Ashraff C K (FTHR) Chenamkunnummal 
House, Palayi, Perole, 

Puthariadukkam, 
671314, Hosdurg

  

3 12/01/2026 SHAJU SCARIA SCARIA (FTHR) 08/240 
KARAKOZHUPPIL 
HOUSE, ENICHAL, 

PALAVAYAL, 
PALAVAYAL, 670511, 

VELLARIKUNDU

  

4 12/01/2026 SURENDRAN O K KORAN M (FTHR) Ozhikandathil, Olavara, 
South Trikaripur, 

Udumbunthala, 671311, 
Hosdurg

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

5 12/01/2026 KRISHNA V VIJAYAN V (FTHR) KAITHAKKAD, NEAR 
A L P SCHOOL, 
KAITHAKKAD  

CHERUVATHUR, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

671313, HOSDURG

  

6 12/01/2026 Prakasan K Prabhakaran T (FTHR) Kudukken Veed, 
Chakkmuke, Kodakkad, 

Kodakkad, 671310, 
Hosdurg

  

7 12/01/2026 MARTIN K J JOSEPH K V (FTHR) 9/442-A, 
KUMBALANICKAL, 

PALAVAYAL, 
PALAVAYAL, 

PALAVAYAL, 670511, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

8 12/01/2026 RISNA K ABDUL RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

KARAYIL HOUSE, 
ERAVIL, PILICODE, 
PILICODE, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

9 12/01/2026 GOURI K UNNIKUTTAN P 
(FTHR)

6/62 NIKUNJAM, 
KOORAMKUNDU 
PLACHIKKARA, 
BHEEMANADY, 
PLACHIKKARA, 

671534, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

10 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED UWAIS DAVOOD V P (FTHR) KUTHIRUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

MAVILAKADAPPURAM, 
MAVILAKADAPPURAM, 
MAVILAKADAPPURAM, 

671312, HOSDURG

  

11 12/01/2026 HIBA HAKEEM ARINCHIRA 
HAKEEM (FTHR)

AFSA MANZIL, 
PADNE, PADNE, 
PADNE, 671312, 

HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

12 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHFAK N

KATHIM N (FTHR) 127 MACHIPPURAM, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

13 12/01/2026 VANAJAKRISHNAN KUNHIKRISHNAN 
MOOLACHERRY 

(HSBN)

MOOLACHERRY 
HOUSE, NEAR A L P S 

POLLAPOIL, 
KODAKKAD, 

KODAKKAD, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

14 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAYEES P 

SUBAIDA P (MTHR) SAFA MANZIL, 
EDACHAKKAI, 

UDINUR, 
EDACHAKKAI, 

671310, TRIKARIPUR

  

15 12/01/2026 THANKAMANI P V JANAKIYAMMA 
(MTHR)

PUTHUSSERI 
VALIYAVEETTIL, 
NEELAYI, PEROL, 

PUTHARIYADUKKAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

16 12/01/2026 UMMUKKULSU M T 
P 

MUSTHAFA A G 
(FTHR)

MADEENA MANZIL, 
KAKKADAVU, 

BHEEMANADY, 
PERUMBATTA, 

671313, TRIKARIPUR

  

17 12/01/2026 ABHISHEK P SASIDHARAN (FTHR) 5-117, Kayyur, Kayyur, 
Kayyur, 671313, 

Hosdurg

  

18 12/01/2026 SHAZIA NAZREEN K 
P 

ASHRAF V P P (FTHR) 11/300A SHAZIA 
NAZREEN MANZIL, 

KAKKUNNAM, 
SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

19 12/01/2026 AMEER KOLLEYATH KHADEEJA 
KOLLEYATH (MTHR)

MADAKKAL HOUSE, 
MADAKKAL, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
UDUMBUNTHALA P 
O, 671311, HOSDURG

  

20 12/01/2026 MERCY K A K V JOSE (HSBN) 3/616B 
KAROTTUPALAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KURUTHOLAVAYAL, 

CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL P O, 

671326, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

21 12/01/2026 VIJITHA. M. P Saraswathi C (MTHR) 5/104, Kayyur, Kayyur, 
Kayyur, 671313, 

Hosdurg

  

22 12/01/2026 PAUL ANTONY BINDU  PAUL (WIFE) PUTHATTUAPDAVIL, 
VARAKKAD, WEST 

ELERI, KOTTAMALA, 
671314, 

VELLARIKUNDU

  

23 12/01/2026 ANASWARA A.C Raghavan AC (FTHR) 5/594, Kayyur, Kayyur, 
Kayyur, 671313, 

Hosdurg

  

24 12/01/2026 JOBY K J JOHN (FTHR) KOCHUKAROTTU, 
MALANKADAVU, 

PALAVAYAL, 
PALAVAYAL, 670511, 

VELLARIKKUNDU

  

25 12/01/2026 Gopika V V Rajan A (FTHR) Anoor House 
Mangadavatth Kovval 

Pilicode, Pilicode, 
Pilicode, Pilicode, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

26 12/01/2026 SWETHALAKSHMI. P Bindu (MTHR) 5/452, Kayyur, Kayyur, 
Kayyur, 671313, 

Hosdurg
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

27 12/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA 
KUNHIKRISHNAN 

VANAJAKRISHNAN  
(MTHR)

MOOLACHERRY 
HOUSE, NEAR A L P S 

POLLAPOIL, 
KODAKKAD, 

KODAKKAD, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

28 12/01/2026 ILLIAS M ABDUL RAHIMAN 
KUTTY  C (FTHR)

364, YASEEN 
MANZIL, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
NILESHWAR, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

29 12/01/2026 DHANNUESH. G.K Gopalan A V (FTHR) 5/542, Kayyur, Kayyur, 
Kayyur, 671313, 

Hosdurg

  

30 12/01/2026 SAYOOJYA T V SUNIL KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

09/211 A 
SAYOOJYAM, 

CHERUKANAM, 
NORTH TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

31 12/01/2026 AMBIKA KODOTH K OMANA AMMA 
(MTHR)

58, KONATH HOUSE 
PALLIKKARA, 

PEROLE, 
NILESHWAR, 671314, 

HOSDURG

  

32 12/01/2026 SABIRA T P ABDUL AZEEZ K C 
(HSBN)

MUZHAKKEEL 
HOUSE, THURUTHI, 

THURUTHI, 
THURUTHI, 671351, 

HOSDURG

  

33 12/01/2026 SHEFEEQUE 
PARAMBATH

MUHAMMED  P 
(FTHR)

MUHAMMAD 
HOUSE, RAILWAY 
STATION ROAD, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 

671313, TRIKARIPUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

34 12/01/2026 Anamika Madhu K P Manjula P V (MTHR) Ayilyam House 
Pilicode, Pilicode Vayal, 

Pilicode, Pilicode, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

35 12/01/2026 ABHIRAM T T G PRADEEPKUMAR 
(FTHR)

THEKKEDATH 
HOUSE, 

CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

CHITTARIKKAL P O, 
671326, 

VELLARIKKUNDU

  

36 12/01/2026 ISMAIL  MOHAMED MOHAMMED KUNHI 
THAYYIL CHERIYA 

(FTHR)

ISMATH MANZIL, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
KAITHAKKAD, 

671313, 
THRIKKARIPPUR

  

37 12/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

FAZILA MANZIL, 
VALVAKKAD, 

SOUTH 
THRIKARIPUR, 

ELAMBACHI, 671311, 
HOSDURG

  

38 12/01/2026 IRFAN P ABDUL RAHIMAN M 
K (FTHR)

BAITHUL HIKMA, 
Kalikkadavu, Pilicode, 

Pilicode, 671310, 
Hosdurg

  

39 12/01/2026 M T P ZAINUL 
ABIDEEN  

RASEENA M T P 
(MTHR)

18/81 NAFEESATH 
MANZIL, 

METTAMMAL, 
SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

TRIKARIPUR

  

40 12/01/2026 JANEESH MATHEW MATHEW E A  (FTHR) ELAYANITHOTTATHIL, 
PALAVAYAL, 
PALAVAYAL, 

KANNIVAYAL P O, 
670511, 

VELLERIKKUND
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

41 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAHEES A 

RAFEEK K (FTHR) Anjillath, 
Beecharakadavu, Padne, 

Padnekadappuram, 
671312, Hosdurg

  

42 12/01/2026 Vineetha T P Padmavathi T P (MTHR) Pilicode 
Thumbakkuthiru, 

Pilicode 
Thumbakkuthiru, 
Pilicode, Pilicode, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

43 12/01/2026 ARYA P P PRASAD M V (FTHR) 09/93, 
CHANADUKKAM, 

CHEEMENI, 
PETTIKKUND P O, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

44 12/01/2026 FARHA ANVAR V P K HASEENA V P K 
(MTHR)

V P K HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMBADU, 

NORTH 
THRIKKARIPUR, 
THRIKKARIPUR, 
671310, HOSDURG

  

45 12/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
IRSHANA P

IRSHAD K C (HSBN) Baithul Hikmah, 
Kalikkadavu, Pilicode, 

Pilicode, 671310, 
Hosdurg

  

46 12/01/2026 SUDHA. P Ramachandran P 
(HSBN)

5/4, Kayyur, Kayyur, 
Kayyur, 671313, 

Hosdurg

  

47 12/01/2026 Kalidasan A K Preetha A V (WIFE) Ambileri House, 
Karappath, Pilicode, 

Pilicode, 671310, 
Hosdurg
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

48 12/01/2026 ABDUL HAMID M T P MUHAMMED 
NAJEEB T M (FTHR)

18/81 NAFEESATH 
MANZIL, 

METTAMMAL, 
SOUTH 

THRIKKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

TRIKARIPUR

  

49 12/01/2026 AYISHABI T P SHAHINA T P (MTHR) T P HOUSE, 
MANIYANODI, 

NORTH TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

TRIKARIPUR

  

50 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAD 
V P 

SAMAD P K (FTHR) NIKKAKUTHIR, 
VELLAP, 

TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

51 12/01/2026 JISNA ANTONY ANTONY K M (FTHR) ELAYANITHOTTATHIL, 
PALAVAYAL, 
PALAVAYAL, 

KANNIVAYAL P O, 
670511, 

VELLARIKKUNDU

  

52 12/01/2026 THASNEEM U K SHOUKATHALI K 
(FTHR)

SHAMSA MANZIL, 
PUNATHIL, SOUTH 

TRIKARIPUR, 
UDUMBANTHALA, 
671311, HOSDURG

  

53 12/01/2026 ALI MANAKKAL MOHAMED KADIRI 
MANAKKAL (FTHR)

V K HOUSE, 
Padnekadappuram, 

Padne, 
Padnekadappuram, 
671312, Hosdurg

  

54 12/01/2026 MURSHID AHMAD MUNEER M T P 
(FTHR)

ANJILLATHU HOUSE, 
MOUKODE, 

BHEEMANADY, 
PERUMBATTA, 

671313, 
VELLARIKKUNDU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

55 12/01/2026 K Jyothilakshmi A V Umesan (HSBN) Pournami, Thankayam, 
South Trikaripur, 

Trikaripur, 671310, 
Hosdurg

  

56 12/01/2026 STEPHIN  PAUL JOSE  P A (OTHR) PUTHETTUPADAVIL, 
VARAKKAD, WEST 

ELERI, KOTTAMALA, 
671314, 

VELLARIKUNDU

  

57 12/01/2026 LIBINRAJ K Rajeevan V (FTHR) Vayalil House, Vengat, 
Cheruvathur, 

Cheruvathur, 671313, 
Hosdurg

  

58 12/01/2026 PRASANNA K V VINAYAN T V (HSBN) 12/222- C THEKKE 
VEEDU, ERAVIL, 

PILICODE, PILICODE, 
671310, HOSDURG

  

59 12/01/2026 ASWATHI V NALINI P (MTHR) PADOLI HOUSE, 
NIDUMBA, KAYYUR, 
VALIYAPOYIL P O, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

60 12/01/2026 Praveen Prasadan Padmavathi T P (OTHR) Thazhale 
Purayil,Pilicode 

Thumbakkuthiru, 
Pilicode 

Thumbakkuhiru, 
Pilicode, Pilicode, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

61 12/01/2026 MAHAROOFA O T C FAREEDA O T C 
(MTHR)

O T C HOUSE, 
NADAKKAVU, 

UDINUR, UDINUR, 
671310, HOSDURG

  

62 12/01/2026 AGRIMA JAYARAJ JAYARAJAN T (FTHR) NIGAMAM, 
ACHAMTHURUTHI, 

THURUTHI, 
ACHAMTHURUTHI, 
671351, HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

63 12/01/2026 ABHIROOP V P Pavithran (FTHR) Palayi House, Vengat, 
Cheruvathur, 

Cheruvathur, 671313, 
Hosdurg

  

64 12/01/2026 JUNAID KIZHAKEY 
PURAYIL 

AG  ABDUL MAJEED  
(FTHR)

SAJINA MANZIL, 
KAKKUNNAM, 

SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

TRIKARIPUR

  

65 12/01/2026 MURSHID M K ISAMAIL N (FTHR) KIZHAKKENI, 
PETTIKUNDU, 

CHEEMENI, 
PETTIKUNDU, 

671313, HOSDURG

  

66 12/01/2026 JESNA K K SAJNA P P C (MTHR) 1/354, 
KAKKADANTAKATH, 
KUNNUMKAI, WEST 

ELERI, 671314, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

67 12/01/2026 MARIYAM BEEVI A 
G 

AHAMMED 
CHANDERA (FTHR)

A G HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

NILESHWAR, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

68 12/01/2026 ROSE MARY PAUL JOSE P A (OTHR) PUTHETTUPADAVIL, 
VARAKKAD, WEST 

ELERI, KOTTAMALA, 
671314, WEST ELERI

  

69 12/01/2026 UMAIRA ABDUL 
NAZAR 

ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

BILAL MANZIL, 
VADAKKEPURAM, 

PADNE, PADNE, 
671312, HOSDURG

  

70 12/01/2026 SHAHARBANA C IBRAHIM B (FTHR) KOLETH, 
KAKKADAVU, 
PERUMBATTA, 
PERUMBATTA, 

671313, 
VELLARIKKUND
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

71 12/01/2026 ANGEL TREESA 
SHINE 

SHINE V JOSE (FTHR) VADAYATTUKUNNEL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

671326, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

72 12/01/2026 MAIMOONA T P THAHIR (HSBN) OTTATHAYYIL, 
NHANIKKADAVU, 

BHEEMANADY, 
PERUMBATTA, 

671313, TRIKARIPUR

  

73 12/01/2026 AYISHATH SAFA A G ASHRAF EDAKAVIL 
(FTHR)

ANGILLATH HOUSE, 
UCHOOLIKKUTHIRU, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

74 12/01/2026 JASMINA P P P P NUSARTT (MTHR) P P HOUSE, VELLAP 
ROAD, NORTH 
TRIKARIPUR, 

TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 
TRIKARIPUR

  

75 12/01/2026 KIRAN THOMAS ANNA THOMAS 
(MTHR)

18/412, KOLASSERIL 
HOUSE, KARA, 

CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

671326, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

76 12/01/2026 JOSEPH FRANCIS SHEELA JOSEPH 
(WIFE)

PAZHOOR HOUSE, 
CHANADUKKAM, 

CHEEMENI, 
PETTIKKUNDU P O, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

77 12/01/2026 FATHIMATH RINSHA 
P V  

ABDUL RAUF P V  
(FTHR)

P V M HOUSE, 
THAIKKADAPPURAM, 

NILESHWAR, P O 
THAIKKADAPPURAM, 

671314, HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

78 12/01/2026 JAFAR 
THALAYILLATH 

KADEEJA T (MTHR) THALAYILLATH 
HOUSE, 

THANKAYAM, 
TRIKARIPUR, 

TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

79 12/01/2026 BEEFATHIMA P ABITHA P (MTHR) PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

PANDRANDIL, 
MAVILAKADAPPURAM, 
MAVILAKADAPPURAM, 

671312, HOSDURG

  

80 12/01/2026 SULTHAN 
MUHAMMAD 

NAMEER 

P P NUSRATT (MTHR) NEELAMBAM 
HOUSE, 

NEELAMBAM, 
NORTH TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

TRIKARIPUR

  

81 12/01/2026 ALWIN ROY ROY (FTHR) 18/547, KOLASSERIL 
HOUSE, 

GOKKADAVU, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

671326, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

82 12/01/2026 MUHAMED KUNHI 
THEKKE KOLAYATH 

T K SUHARA (MTHR) SHAHIDA MANZIL, 
CHIRAPPURAM, 

PEROLE, 
NILESHWAR, 671314, 

HOSDURG

  

83 12/01/2026 SINDHU P SAJI T M (HSBN) THONDATHARA, 
PULIMADA, WEST 

ELERI, ELERI, 670314, 
HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

84 12/01/2026 LATHEEF 
PARAMBATH

JAMEELA P (MTHR) 131-PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

VELUTHAPOYYA, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PADNE, 671312, 
HOSDURG

  

85 12/01/2026 AYSHATH FIDHA P MASHHOOD P  
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEPURAM 
HOUSE, 

THEKKEKAD, 
PADNE, 

PADNEKADAPPURAM, 
671312, TRIKARIPUR

  

86 12/01/2026 ASKAR K N K N SAINABI (MTHR) 10-624 K N HOUSE, 
KANCHIYIL, NORTH 

THRIKKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

TRIKARIPUR

  

87 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED K P ABDUL NASAR N K 
(FTHR)

N K HOUSE, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

PADNE, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
671312, HOSDURG

  

88 12/01/2026 Kevin Thomas Mathew Mathew T.M. (FTHR) 12/47 B, Thengumpallil, 
Kadumeni, Chittarikkal, 

Kadumeni, 670511, 
Vellarikundu

  

89 12/01/2026 SAFWAN M MUHAMMED KUNHI 
A K (FTHR)

RAFEEQ VILLA, 
VADAKKE KOVVAL, 
NORTH TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

90 12/01/2026 ANTONY P J JOSEPH (FTHR) 16/ 13 PRAYATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNUMKAI, 
BHEEMANADY, 
WEST ELERI PO, 

671314, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

91 12/01/2026 NABEEL ABDUL 
GAFOOR 

SAMEERA K K 
(MTHR)

NAJLA HOUSE, 
MAVILAKADAPPURAM, 
MAVILAKADAPPURAM, 
MAVILAKADAPPURAM, 

671312, HOSDURG

  

92 12/01/2026 JOSNA JOSE ABHILASH T V 
(HSBN)

1/136 THENGADAYIL 
HOUSE, 

GOKKADAVU, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

CHITTARIKKAL P O, 
671326, 

VELLARIKKUNDU

  

93 12/01/2026 FAIZA FAISAL NASEERA FAISAL 
(MTHR)

16/89C BAITHUL 
HAMME, SOUTH 

TRIKARIPUR, SOUTH 
TRIKARIPUR, 

ELAMBACHI, 671311, 
HOSDURG

  

94 12/01/2026 TOJO JOSEPH TOMY JOSEPH (FTHR) THUDIAMPLACKAL, 
KURUTHOLAVAYAL, 

CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

671326, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

95 12/01/2026 SOBHA KARUNAKARAN 
(HSBN)

ALATHADI, 
PARAMBA, MALOTH, 

PARAMBA, 671533, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

96 12/01/2026 ABOOBAKER 
SIDDEEQ V P 

MOHAMMADALI T P 
M (FTHR)

93, DARU 
THOUFEEQ, SOUTH 

TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

TRIKARIPUR

  

97 12/01/2026 Meethal Madapuram 
Mohammed

Hassinar M K (FTHR) Zainabi Manzil, 
Chandera, Maniyat, 
Maniyat, 671310, 

Hosdurg
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

98 12/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NIHALA  T P

KASIM N (FTHR) THELAPPURATH, 
KAKKADAVU, 

CHEEMENI, 
PETTIKKINDU PO, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

99 12/01/2026 ADITHYAN V P BALAKRISHNAN V P 
(FTHR)

11/725 
MADAYAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
VANNATHIKKANAM, 

CHEEMENI, 
CHEEMENI, 671313, 

HOSDURG

  

100 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ADHINAN K 

K NUSRATH (MTHR) 11/76-A K R PALACE, 
KAKKUNNAM, 

SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

TRIKARIPUR

  

101 12/01/2026 Zainaba Meethal 
Madappuram

Hassinar M K (FTHR) Zainabi Manzil, 
Chandera, Maniyat, 
Maniyat, 671310, 

Hosdurg

  

102 12/01/2026 HAFSATH 
SURFUDDIN

SURFUDDIN 
ANGILLATH (HSBN)

00, NAYAKARA 
VALAP, CHITHARI, 
CHITHARI, 671316, 

HOSDURG

  

103 12/01/2026 SHAHEER M SHAHUL HAMEED S 
(FTHR)

S S H House, 
Mettammal, South 

Trikaripur, Elambachi, 
671311, Hosdurg

  

104 12/01/2026 ANUJA  K VANAJA K (MTHR) 475 KOOLERI HOUSE, 
KUNIYAN EAST, 

KARIVELLUR, 
KARIVELLUR, 

670521, PAYYANUR

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

105 12/01/2026 ALSABITH P K AHAMMAD M (FTHR) P K F MANZIL, 
AZHIKKAL, 
UDINOOR, 

EDACHAKAI, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

106 12/01/2026 SINI SHAJU SHAJU SCARIA 
(HSBN)

08/240 
KARAKOZHUPPIL 
HOUSE, ENICHAL, 

PALAVAYAL, 
PALAVAYAL, 670511, 

VELLARIKUNDU

  

107 12/01/2026 FAHIMA M SABEENA  M (MTHR) Madambillath, 
Chowaramb, Trikaripur, 

Trikaripur, 671310, 
Hosdurg

  

108 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED K KADEEJA (MTHR) 9/578 NOOR VILLA, 
THANKAYAM, 

NORTH TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

TRIKARIPUR

  

109 12/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RIZVANA  

ABDUL RAUF P V  
(FTHR)

P V M HOUSE, 
THAIKKADAPPURAM, 

NILESHWAR, P O 
THAIKKADAPPURAM, 

671314, HOSDURG

  

110 12/01/2026 HIBA K IBRAHIM K T P 
(FTHR)

HADI MAHAL, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

NORTH 
THRIKKARIPUR, 

TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

111 12/01/2026 KARTHIKA 
SAJNENDHU

SAJI  K K (FTHR) KANDAM KOVIL, 
MUNAYAMKUNNU 
KANNIVAYALP O, 

PALAVAYAL, 
KANNIVAYAL, 

670511, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

112 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAHEER V 

ABDUL KHADER M K 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTTENTHAR, 
PADNE, PADNE, 

671312, HOSDURG

  

113 12/01/2026 MUSAVVIR 
PUTHIYAPATTILLATH 

MASTER HOUSE

PUTHIYA 
PATTILLATH SAURA 

(MTHR)

MASTER HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

NILESHWAR, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

114 12/01/2026 MISANA K SHAKIR M K (HSBN) 192 FARHANA 
MANZIL, 

THAIKKADAPPURAM, 
THAIKKADAPPURAM 

P O, NILESHWAR, 
THAIKKADAPPURAM, 

671314, HOSDURG

  

115 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MARZUK N P 

MAHIJABI N P 
(MTHR)

THAHA MANZIL, 
VADAKKUMBADU, 

NORTH 
THRIKKARIPUR, 
THRIKKARIPUR, 
671310, HOSDURG

  

116 12/01/2026 SHIJU JOHN ANNAKUTTY (MTHR) 6/195, 
KUZHIYAMBALA, 

ATTAKKADU, 
PLACHIKKARA, 

671533, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

117 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAHEES M K 

MARIYAM (MTHR) BATHUL RAHIMA, 
CHIRAPPURAM PO 

NILESHWAR, 
PEROLE, PO 

NILESHWAR, 671314, 
HOSDURG

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

118 12/01/2026 SULTHANA  P SALEENA P (MTHR) SALEENA NIVAS, 
KADANGOD, 
KADANGOD, 

THURUTHI, 671351, 
HOSDURG

  

119 12/01/2026 SIVANANDA K Dineshan AP (FTHR) 215, Cheruvappadi, 
Cheemeni, Pettikkund, 
671313, Thrikkaripur

  

120 12/01/2026 THOTTATHIL 
MADAPURAM 

FATHIMA 

HASSAINAR M K 
(FTHR)

ZAINAB VILLA, 
KAVUNTHALA, 
PADNE, PADNE, 

671312, HOSDURG

  

121 12/01/2026 MUNEERA U NABEESA U (MTHR) UDINUR HOUSE, 
TRIKARIPPUR 

KADAPPURAM, 
VALIYAPARAMBHA, 

TRIKARIPUR 
KADAPURAM, 

671310, HOSDURG

  

122 12/01/2026 VASEEM M GULAM 
MUHAMMED K 

(FTHR)

Madappuram House, 
Padnekadappuram, 

Padne, 
Padnekadappuram, 
671312, Hosdurg

  

123 12/01/2026 AKHIL VARGHESE SHIJU JOHN (FTHR) 6/195, 
KUZHIYABALA, 

ATTAKKAD, 
PLACHIKARA, 

671533, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

124 12/01/2026 FARHANA K SHAREEF K (FTHR) 192 ,FARHANA 
MANZIL, 

THAIKKADAPPURAM 
THAIKKADAPPURAM 

P O, NILESHWAR, 
THAIKKADAPPURAM, 

671314, HOSDURG

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

125 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFEER V 

ABDUL KHADER M K 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH         
HOUSE, 

KOTTENTHAR, 
PADNE, PADNE, 

671312, HOSDURG

  

126 12/01/2026 RAHIDA P RASIYA (MTHR) 19/281,PALLIYATH, 
MULLIKKAD, 
MULLIKKAD, 

PERUMBATTA, 
671313, 

VELLARIKKUND

  

127 12/01/2026 ALAN VARGHESE SHIJU JOHN (FTHR) 6/195, 
KUZHIYAMBALA, 

ATTAKKKAD, 
PLACHIKKARA, 

671533, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

128 12/01/2026 SALIYAMMA JACOB JACOB M T (HSBN) MENAPPATTUPADIKKAL 
HOUSE, MANGOD, 

BHEEMANADY, 
BHEEMANADY, 

671314, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

129 12/01/2026 SHAHALA SHARIL 
ANGILLATH

SURFUDDIN  A 
(FTHR)

00, 
THAIKKADAPURAM, 

NILESHWAR, 
THAIKADAPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

130 12/01/2026 HIBA NOURIN ABDUL SATHAR A P 
(FTHR)

NALUPPURAPPATTIL, 
THALAKKAL,PERUVAMBA, 

KUTTOOR, 
OLAYAMBADI, 

670306, TRIKARIPUR

  

131 12/01/2026 RIZA ASHRAF ALI RASIDA 
PATTILLATH 

VADAKKEPURAM 
(MTHR)

RAHMATH MANZIL, 
PADNE, PADNE, 
PADNE, 671312, 

HOSDURG

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

132 12/01/2026 ABDULLA M MAJEED HAJI A C 
(FTHR)

KUNDIL HOUSE, 
KADANKOD, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
THURUTHI, 671351, 

HOSDURG

  

133 12/01/2026 ROSAMMA CHACKO CHACKO K V (HSBN) KOTHAKULATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KALIKKADAVU, 
BHEEMANADY, 
BHEEMANADY, 

671314, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

134 12/01/2026 FIDHA SHIRIN A C MUNEERA A C 
(MTHR)

SUBAIDA MANZIL, 
VADAKKEPURAM, 

PADNE, PADNE, 
671312, HOSDURG

  

135 12/01/2026 RAJANI  M RAJAN (HSBN) KURUVATTU, 
ELERITHATTU, 

WEST ELERI, 
ELERITHATTU P O, 

671314, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

136 12/01/2026 V V VIJAYAN LEELA V V (OTHR) V V HOUSE, 
CHERUVATHUR 

KOVVAL, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

137 12/01/2026 RIFA ASHRAF ALI RASIDA 
PATTILLATH 

VADAKKEPURAM 
(MTHR)

RAHMATH MANZIL, 
PADNE, PADNE, 
PADNE, 671312, 

HOSDURG

  

138 12/01/2026 FATHIMATH SANA K K SAKEENA (MTHR) 9/580 MANAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THANKAYAM, 
NORTH TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

TRIKARIPUR

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

139 12/01/2026 fahad c h rasheed p (FTHR) 17/151, soopi house, 
pallikkara, nileshwar, 
nileshwar, 671314, 

hosdurg

  

140 12/01/2026 NAMITHA 
KUNNUMMAL

LAJEESH  P P (HSBN) KAKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPUZHA VIA, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

KADUMENI, 670511, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

141 12/01/2026 SHAFNA ABDUL 
KABEER 

ABDUL KABEER 
MADAPURAM (FTHR)

Marwan House, 
Pandrandil, Padne, 
Mavilakadappuram, 

671312, Hosdurg

  

142 12/01/2026 SUJITHA V K RAHUL K V (HSBN) 01/68,KOTTILA 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

MADIVAYAL, 
PILICODE, PILICODE, 

671310, HOSDURG

  

143 12/01/2026 LESHMA  A JAYAKRISHNAN  K 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKE ILLAM, 
NEAR MANNAN 
PURATH KAVU, 

NILESHWAR, 
NILESHWAR, 671314, 

HOSDURG

  

144 12/01/2026 NAFIDA N P  SHAHUL HAMEED M  
(FTHR)

MARIYAM MANZIL, 
VALIYA KUTHIR, 

SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 
UDUMBUNTHALA, 
671311, TRIKARIPUR

  

145 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZI V 
P 

NAFEESATHUL 
MISIRIYA V P (MTHR)

M R MAHAL, 
THANGAYAM, 

NORTH 
THRIKKARIPUR, 
THRIKKARIPUR, 
671310, HOSDURG

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

146 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNAWWAR 

MUHAMMED SHAFI 

JUVAIRIYA 
MUHAMMED SHAFI 

(MTHR)

143, Kaikottukadav, 
South Thrikaripur, 

Elambachi, 671311, 
Hosdurg

  

147 12/01/2026 FATHIMA BASHEER A P BASHEER (FTHR) BEEFATHIMA 
MANZIL, KAROLAM, 
SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

TRIKARIPUR

  

148 12/01/2026 AHAMMED 
ABDULLA 

KUNHABDULLA N B 
(FTHR)

ABDULLA SABIRA 
MAHAL, THAYAL 
BAZAR, PADNE, 
PADNE, 671312, 

HOSDURG

  

149 12/01/2026 SRAVAN SANKAR SINI K (MTHR) KEENERI, ARIMBA, 
KADUMENI, 

KADUMENI, 670511, 
VELLARIKKUND

  

150 12/01/2026 Afeefa P M Muhammad Asharaf P 
M (FTHR)

Ummu Habeeba Manzil, 
Chandera, Maniyat, 
Maniyat, 671310, 

Hosdurg

  

151 12/01/2026 JONES SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN P. A. 
(FTHR)

2/621, Poovathanikkal, 
Chittarikkal, 
Chittarikkal, 

Chittarikkal, 671326, 
Vellarikundu

  

152 12/01/2026 IBRAHIM 
MUSSAMMIL T P

ti p shafeena (MTHR) T P HOUSE, 
MANIYANODI, 

NORTH TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

TRIKARIPUR

  

153 12/01/2026 RAHANA M RAMZAN M (FTHR) Yaqooth Manzil, 
Chandera, Maniyat, 
Maniyat, 671310, 

Hosdurg

  



Jan 13, 2026, 12:06 AM
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applications have been received)
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TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

154 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHZAD T 

NOUSHAD T P (FTHR) HASEENA MANZIL, 
BEERICHERI, SOUTH 

TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

155 12/01/2026 Gayathri K T NARAYANAN 
NAMBOOTHIRI T A 

(HSBN)

DEVADATHAM 
ANALAKKATTU 

ILLAM, KODAKKAD, 
KODAKKAD, 

KODAKKAD, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

156 12/01/2026 Rishiraj K V Sheela K V (MTHR) Mankadavatth Kovval 
Pilicode, Pilicode, 
Pilicode, Pilicode, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

157 12/01/2026 Sayooj P Pavithran M (FTHR) Apyal Manayi Pilicode, 
Pilicode, Pilicode, 
Pilicode, 671310, 

Hosdurg

  

158 12/01/2026 Kunhikannan Kalyani (MTHR) Pranav Nivas 
Thumbakkuthiru, 

Pilicode 
Thumbakkuthiru, 
Pilicode, Pilicode, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

159 12/01/2026 Mohammad Niyas Sunnera  C (MTHR) C House, 
Udumbanthala, South 

Thrikkaripur, 
Udumbanthala, 671311, 

Hosdurg

  

160 12/01/2026 JOYAL JOSEPH JOSE PRAKASH 
(FTHR)

ARAYANIKKAL, 
KADUMENI, 

CHITTARIKKAL, 
KADUMENI, 670511, 

VELLARIKUNDU
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


